REGIONAL VII-DPTO. UNION Y MCOS . JUAREZ

Obras Sociales Integrantes de la Liquidacion N° 923

COLEGIO

CPCE

CAJA DE ABOGADOS
CAJA DE ABOGADOS
POLICIA FEDERAL
OSSEG

PODER JUDICIAL
FEDERADA SALUD
SANCOR SEGUROS INTEGRO
OSPECOR

ENSALUD

SANITAS SALUD

AAMM MOTOCICLISTAS

oct-23

oct-23
nov-23
nov-23
nov-23
nov-23

oct-23
nov-23
sep-23
nov-23
sep-23
nov-23

REGIONAL

SWISS MEDICAL
OSPEDYC

sep-23
sep-23




